OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition
No, | 1/2/3/45/6/7/8 91011121314 1516/17 18| +- | Sum
Par 3/3/3/4,/3/3(3/3/3 3 |3|3|3|3|3|3|3]3 55

1 | Karl Peebo 3,3, 4,3/3(3/4/5/3|/3,2,3,3/3/|3|3|3)|3]| +2]| 57
2 JussTamming |32 |(3|4 /7 3,4|5 4,34 3|4 34|35 3 |+12| 67

Small competition * 16.08.2024 14:29 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/854707
https://discgolfmetrix.com/854707

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

253535
1 13 2
1 1
11 1

1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(102034 5]6]7 89 [10]11]12]13 1415 [16]17 118 |Tot JL
Par 3,3|3,/4 33|33/ 3/|3/3/3|3|3|3)|3|3)3/ 55

5
17

3
4

4 5 /35| 3
16 |18 11 | 5
1|2
2 1
2

3
6
1

3/35/3 35/ 3|43 62

7,148 12,9 |15|10 7
3 8%
2,1 2 1,2 |1| 2 22|61%
1 1 7 | 19%
1 3 8%
1l | 3%

Small competition * 16.08.2024 14:29 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/854707

